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Joseph
Peter
Tom

Marc J.
Vince
David
Matt

Joe
Patrick Theodore
William
Andrew M
Eury

Gary
Colin

Jeff

Dave
Doug
GEORGE Edward
Matty
Ken
Robert G.
Mark
Thomas L.
William
Timothy
Daniel
Karl

Jon

Paul Martin
William
Joshua

Abernathy
Abernathy
Alexander
Benedict
Bergdale
Bloom
Borders
Bordonaro
Brennan
Burks
Camporeale
Cantillo
Carlberg
Carter
Cheeks
Cohill
Cooper
CRAVEN
Cronin
Derrenbacher
Diehl
Dittman
Doyle
Doyle
Faudree
Faudree
Feldmeyer
Fitzpatrick
Flemming
Flemming
Ford

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

28th Mass Co. B

2nd Maryland Artillery

53rd PA Vol. Inf., Co. C

1st Minnesota Infantry
National Regiment

National Regiment

Federal Command

1st Minnesota

28th New York

116th PA

1st Minnesota Regiment

1st Minnesota

2nd Maryland Artillery

1st PA Reserves, Company K
1st Minnesota Co D

3d MD

6NHVI-E

3rd Maryland Infantry

1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry Regiment
First Minnesota Infantry, Co. A
28th New York

28th New York

28th Massachussets, Co. B.
28th Massachusetts Co B
2nd Maryland Artillery

28th Mass Co B

Company D 1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry
Company D 1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry

6th Company



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Matthew
Caleb

Kurt
Martin
Jason

Fred

Javan
Charles T.
Austin
Aaron
GARY D
Joseph
Aaron
Ruslan Jack
Davin Ray
Chris
Charles Stephen
Kurtis Alan
Jason

Tim
Radoslaw
Nicholas J
William
Jacob

Rolf
Barney
John James
Paul

David
Richard W
Mark

Ford

Ford

Funk

Goff
Griffeth
Grogan
Harrell
Harrell
Harris
Harvey
HELLMAN
Hickman
Hooks
Jakovlevs
Kidd
Kidder
Klitsch
Klotzbuecher
Kneier
Koenig
Lempicki
Lewis
Lynch
Machamer
Madole
Mahaney
Manore, Il
Martinello
McConnell
McCoy
McNierney

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Company 6

6th Company

66th.0.V.I

1st Minnesota Volunteers Co A
8th US

8th US

28th NY

28th Mass. inf.

28th Massachusetts Co B

2d Delaware

1st Minnesota

Liberty Rifles

2nd Maryland Artillery

28 Massachusetts Company B
2nd Maryland Artillery

28th Mass company B volunteer infantry
First Minnesota Vols. Co. D
3rd MD Co. A

2 nd Delaware

Company |

Co D 1st Minn

66th OVI

28th Mass Vol Inf Co B

28th Mass

National Regiment

Co F 14th CVI

Unattached - assign as needed
US Staff
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

David
Bruce
William
Matt
Dale

ej

Gary
Matthew
Brian
Glenn

James
Joseph L
Zander
Dietrich J.
Jonathan
Taylor
William
William
Joseph
Jeff
Henry J
Gary
Richard
Daniel
Jason
James Michael
Travis
Weldon
John
James

Michel

Milligan
Mitchell

Moon

Murray

nash

Nelson

Nyquist
O'Shaughnessy
Osman

Owens
Pankey
Perrrigan
Preston
Psotka
Pullen
Purdy
Reighard
Rose
Sabol
Schmied
Schwartz
Schwenning
Sieh
Smith
Snyder
Steffen
Svoboda
Taylor
Thomas

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

8th US

Company K, First Pennsylvania Reserves
28th Massachusetts

1st Minnesota Company A

Third Maryland Volunteer Infantry
1st/3rd md

1st PA

28th Mass. Co B 3rd USV
Unattached - assign as needed with Richard
McCoy

Company D, 1st Minnesota

28TH Massachusetts, Infantry, Co. B
66th.0.V.I

Company K

3rd MD Co. A

12th Virginia Infantry Co.B

2nd Delaware Volunteers

28th Massachusetts, Company B
None

3rd Maryland Co A

Co.K 1st Pa Reserves

1st Minnesota company D

66th OVI

8th US Infantry

28th New York

3rd Maryland Co. A

1st Maryland

116th PA

1st minn.vol. inf. Co. A

Third MD



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Eric
Douglas
Michael L
Josh
Chase
Chris
John

John

Rob
Rodney
Johnathon
Evan Arthur
Russell
Michael
James

Ulyas
Urbanski
Vice
Wales
Wantland
Welker
Welker
Welker, Jr.
Westbrook
Whaley
Wilhide
Windahl
Windahl
Wolfe

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

66th Ohio Volunteer Infantry Co. |
Co A, 1st MN Vol Inf

K Co, 1st PA Reserves

66th OVI

28th Massachusetts, Company B
2nd MD Arty

2nd MD Arty

2nd Maryland Artillery

Co D, 1st Minnesota Infantry
6th NCST

Third Maryland

Company A

Company A

Signal Corps

125th NY



