1	Joseph	Abernathy	US	28th Mass Co. B
2	Peter	Abernathy	US	-
3	Tom	Alexander	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
4	Marc J.	Benedict	US	53rd PA Vol. Inf., Co. C
5	Vince	Bergdale	US	1st Minnesota Infantry
6	David	Bloom	US	National Regiment
7	Matt	Borders	US	National Regiment
8	Joe	Bordonaro	US	-
9	Patrick Theodore	Brennan	US	Federal Command
10	William	Burks	US	1st Minnesota
11	Andrew M	Camporeale	US	28th New York
12	Eury	Cantillo	US	116th PA
13	Gary	Carlberg	US	1st Minnesota Regiment
14	Colin	Carter	US	1st Minnesota
15	Jeff	Cheeks	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
16	Dave	Cohill	US	1st PA Reserves, Company K
17	Doug	Cooper	US	1st Minnesota Co D
18	GEORGE Edward	CRAVEN	US	3d MD
19	Matty	Cronin	US	6NHVI-E
20	Ken	Derrenbacher	US	3rd Maryland Infantry
21	Robert G.	Diehl	US	1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry Regiment
22	Mark	Dittman	US	First Minnesota Infantry, Co. A
23	Thomas L.	Doyle	US	28th New York
24	William	Doyle	US	28th New York
25	Timothy	Faudree	US	28th Massachussets, Co. B.
26	Daniel	Faudree	US	28th Massachusetts Co B
27	Karl	Feldmeyer	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
28	Jon	Fitzpatrick	US	28th Mass Co B
29	Paul Martin	Flemming	US	Company D 1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry
30	William	Flemming	US	Company D 1st Minnesota Volunteer Infantry
31	Joshua	Ford	US	6th Company

32	Matthew	Ford	US	Company 6
33	Caleb	Ford	US	6th Company
34	Kurt	Funk	US	66th.O.V.I
35	Martin	Goff	US	1st Minnesota Volunteers Co A
36	Jason	Griffeth	US	8th US
37	Fred	Grogan	US	8th US
38	Javan	Harrell	US	28th NY
39	Charles T.	Harrell	US	28th Mass. inf.
40	Austin	Harris	US	-
41	Aaron	Harvey	US	28th Massachusetts Co B
42	GARY D	HELLMAN	US	2d Delaware
43	Joseph	Hickman	US	1st Minnesota
44	Aaron	Hooks	US	Liberty Rifles
45	Ruslan Jack	Jakovlevs	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
46	Davin Ray	Kidd	US	28 Massachusetts Company B
47	Chris	Kidder	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
48	Charles Stephen	Klitsch	US	28th Mass company B volunteer infantry
49	Kurtis Alan	Klotzbuecher	US	First Minnesota Vols. Co. D
50	Jason	Kneier	US	3rd MD Co. A
51	Tim	Koenig	US	-
52	Radoslaw	Lempicki	US	2 nd Delaware
53	Nicholas J	Lewis	US	Company I
54	William	Lynch	US	Co D 1st Minn
55	Jacob	Machamer	US	66th OVI
56	Rolf	Madole	US	28th Mass Vol Inf Co B
57	Barney	Mahaney	US	28th Mass
58	John James	Manore, III	US	National Regiment
59	Paul	Martinello	US	Co F 14th CVI
60	David	McConnell	US	-
61	Richard W	McCoy	US	Unattached - assign as needed
62	Mark	McNierney	US	US Staff

63	David	Michel	US	8th US
64	Bruce	Milligan	US	Company K, First Pennsylvania Reserves
65	William	Mitchell	US	28th Massachusetts
66	Matt	Moon	US	1st Minnesota Company A
67	Dale	Murray	US	Third Maryland Volunteer Infantry
68	ej	nash	US	1st/3rd md
69	Gary	Nelson	US	1st PA
70	Matthew	Nyquist	US	-
71	Brian	O'Shaughnessy	US	28th Mass. Co B 3rd USV
72	Glenn	Osman	US	Unattached - assign as needed with Richard
				McCoy
73	James	Owens	US	Company D, 1st Minnesota
74	Joseph L	Pankey	US	28TH Massachusetts, Infantry, Co. B
75	Zander	Perrrigan	US	66th.O.V.I
76	Dietrich J.	Preston	US	Company K
77	Jonathan	Psotka	US	3rd MD Co. A
78	Taylor	Pullen	US	12th Virginia Infantry Co.B
79	William	Purdy	US	2nd Delaware Volunteers
80	William	Reighard	US	28th Massachusetts, Company B
81	Joseph	Rose	US	None
82	Jeff	Sabol	US	3rd Maryland Co A
83	Henry J	Schmied	US	Co.K 1st Pa Reserves
84	Gary	Schwartz	US	1st Minnesota company D
85	Richard	Schwenning	US	66th OVI
86	Daniel	Sieh	US	8th US Infantry
87	Jason	Smith	US	28th New York
88	James Michael	Snyder	US	3rd Maryland Co. A
89	Travis	Steffen	US	1st Maryland
90	Weldon	Svoboda	US	116th PA
91	John	Taylor	US	1st minn.vol. inf. Co. A
92	James	Thomas	US	Third MD
		<u> </u>		

93	Eric	Ulyas	US	66th Ohio Volunteer Infantry Co. I
94	Douglas	Urbanski	US	Co A, 1st MN Vol Inf
95	Michael L	Vice	US	K Co, 1st PA Reserves
96	Josh	Wales	US	66th OVI
97	Chase	Wantland	US	28th Massachusetts, Company B
98	Chris	Welker	US	2nd MD Arty
99	John	Welker	US	2nd MD Arty
100	John	Welker, Jr.	US	2nd Maryland Artillery
101	Rob	Westbrook	US	Co D, 1st Minnesota Infantry
102	Rodney	Whaley	US	6th NCST
103	Johnathon	Wilhide	US	Third Maryland
104	Evan Arthur	Windahl	US	Company A
105	Russell	Windahl	US	Company A
106	Michael	Wolfe	US	Signal Corps
107	James		US	125th NY